
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

96 

60 

94 

92 

75 

66 

Name 

René Christensen 

Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 

Mark Christiansen 

Mads Christiansen 

Kasper Karlsen 

Mikkel "VM" Bay 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:04.174 

1:07.219 

1:09.365 

1:10.213 

1:14.059 

Diff 

3.045 

5.191 

6.039 

9.885 

Best Speed 

70.010 

66.838 

64.770 

63.988 

60.665 

- 

In Lap 

7 

5 

12 

12 

4 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen  

Race Director - Jesper Holm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Friday 

Red (11:00) 

Qualifying started at 11:00:09 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/6/2014 11:00 


